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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE 2010

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 3°® SERIE (3 prove su 4)

GARISTA

Fantuzzi Federico
Cattini Massimo
Cottafava Mauro
Barbieri Claudio
Baccarini Gino
D'Anzica Emiddio
Santosuosso Andrea
Melli Nicola
Gastaldi Pierluigi
Garuti Wainer
Azzi Alfredo
Logiodice Rocco
Menozzi Nino
Gelati Alberto
Beltrami Gianni
Zanichelli Francesco
Guastalla Enrico
Monari Brenno
Menta Francesco
Cavazzuti Alberto
Dall'Asta Luigi
Poli Daniele
Tondelli Flavio
Guandalini Giorgio
Rosati Luigi
Bizzarri Ivan
Ognibene Cesare
Bassi Denis
Menozzi Massimo
Amalfitano Fabrizio
Rossi Gianni
Lusuardi Werter
Donelli Sergio
Rossi Romano
Migliari Claudio
Berizzi Roberto
Bonetti Marco
Santolini Valerio
Poma Andrea
Davolio Guido
Tagliavini Sante
Maccieri dario
Miari Alessandro
Rossi Walter
Casarini Willer
Cigarini Gianni
Bernabei Delio
Pergetti Enzo
Zecchetti Roberto
Messori Bruno

SOCIETA

Lenza Bibbianese
Sammartinese

Cormorano Rubierese
Paco Daiwa

Guastallese Sarfix
Paco Daiwa

Paco Daiwa

Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Boretto Po Tubertini
Cannisti Pesc'Alba

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Boretto Po Tubertini
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Boretto Po Tubertini
Pasquino Colmic
Guastallese Sarfix
Cannisti Pesc'Alba
Novellarese

Boretto Po Tubertini
Gambero Milords Maver
Boretto Po Tubertini
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Novellarese

Cormorano Rubierese
Guastallese Sarfix
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Correggio Riservarossa
La Rocca

Pasquino Colmic
Boretto Po Tubertini
Cannisti Pesc'Alba
Correggio Riservarossa
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Novellarese
Guastallese Sarfix
Boretto Po Tubertini
Lenza Bibbianese

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Reggiolese Maver
Boretto Po Tubertini
Gambero Milords Maver
Bismantova Sarfix
Gambero Milords Maver
Paco Daiwa

Correggio Riservarossa
Cormorano Rubierese
Gambero Milords Maver
Canalina Colmic

Lenza Bibbianese
Bismantova Sarfix

OWWOWWOWOWOWOWOUMONNNdIJdJoooo ULuOord

SUBACQUEE
PUNT.

.0(0, 1,1, 2, 4)
.0(0, 1,1, 2, 6)
.0(0, 1,1, 2, 3)
.0(0, 1,1, 3, 4)
.0( 0,1, 2, 2, 4)
.0(0, 1, 2, 2, 3)
.0( 0,1, 1, 4, 5)
.0(0, 1, 1, 4,11)
.0(0, 1,2, 3,17
.0( 0,1, 2, 3, 8)
.0( 0, 1, 2, 4, 5)
.0( 0,1, 2, 4, 6)
.0( 0, 1, 2, 4,11)
.0( 0,1, 3, 3, 8)
.0( 0, 1, 3, 3, 4)
.0( 0, 1, 2, 5,11)
.0( 0, 1, 3, 4,11)
.0(0,1,2,6,17)
.0( 0,1, 2, 6, 6)
.0( 0,1, 3, 5, 8)
.0( 0, 2,3, 4,17
.0( 0, 2, 3, 4, 8)
.0( 0, 3, 3, 3, 3)
0(o0, 1, 2, 7,11)
.0( 0,1, 4, 5, 7)
0( 0, 1, 4, 5,11)
0( 0, 2, 3, 5 6)
.0( 0, 3, 3, 4, 8)
.0( 0,1, 3, 7, 8)
.0(0, 1, 3,17, 8)
.0( 0, 2, 3, 6,10)
.0( 0,1, 5, 6, 8)
.0( 0, 2, 2, 8,11)
.0( 0, 2, 3,17, 8)
0( o0, 2, 3, 7,11)
.0( 0, 2, 4, 6,11)
0( 0, 2, 4, 6, 9)
.0( 0, 2, 4, 6,10)
0( 0, 2, 5, 5,11)
.0( 0, 3, 3, 6,10)
0( 0, 3, 4, 5,11)
.0( 0, 4, 4, 4, 5)
0(0, 1,5, 7, 7
0( 0, 2, 2, 9,11)
.0( 0, 3, 4, 6, 8)
0( 0, 3, 5, 5,11)
.0( 0,1, 5, 8, 8)
.0( 0,1, 5,8, 9)
.0(0, 1, 6, 7,11)
.0( 0, 2, 5, 7,11)
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62°
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64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
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79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°

100°
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Arofali Giorgio
Corradini Giorgio
Benassi Matteo
Rossi Antonio
Beneventi Gino
Confalone Franco
Porta Paolo
Tampelloni Pietro
Ruozzi Marco
Ferrari Stefano
Santini Livio
Trigiante Lorenzo
Tonni Enzo
Bonelli Stefano
Azzimondi Claudio
Bonacini Felice
Aguzzoli Andrea
Beggi Leo
Gibertini Luigi
Gorrini Glauco
Ugoletti Meris
Saccani Armando
Camurri Bruno
Casalini Franco
Pinotti Emilio
Bocedi Moreno
Tirelli Gianfranco
Arduini Maurizio
Giavelli Giuseppe
Bassi Marco
Anigoni Giancarlo
Panini Murizio
Cagni Learco

Pini Giuseppe
Davoli Luciano
Melioli Gaetano
Gabbi Franco
Calzolari Mentore
Valletta Angelo
Favali Maurizio
Trasinari Claudio
Bigi Stefano
Peggi Iginio
Simonini Medardo
Campani Alex
Gibertoni Antonio
Anceschi Giancarlo
Mantovani Giancarlo
Ligabue Gianni
Barbieri Ermes

Novellarese

Gambero Milords Maver
Boretto Po Tubertini
Correggio Riservarossa
Lenza Bibbianese

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Bismantova Sarfix
Pasquino Colmic
Sammartinese

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Boretto Po Tubertini
Lenza Bibbianese

Lenza Bibbianese
Canalina Colmic
Canalina Colmic

Lenza Bibbianese
Cormorano Rubierese
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Tresinaro Sorgente
Correggio Riservarossa
Cannisti Pesc'Alba
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Tresinaro Sorgente
Correggio Riservarossa
Tresinaro Sorgente
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
La Rocca

Vairone Maver

Vairone Maver

Lenza Bibbianese
Bismantova Sarfix
Canalina Colmic

Paco Daiwa

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Reggiolese Maver
Boretto Po Tubertini
Lenza Bibbianese

Lenza Bibbianese
Gambero Milords Maver
Canalina Colmic
Canalina Colmic

Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Sammartinese
Guastallese Sarfix
Reggiolese Maver
Gambero Milords Maver
Boretto Po Tubertini

14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
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3
1
2
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
2
2
4
1
2
3
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
3
6
2
5
4
6
4
4
1
1
3
4
7
7
5
7,
3,
6,
3,
4
6,

SUBACQUEE

5, 6, 8)
3,11,11)
4, 9, 9)
6, 7,11)
4, 8, 9)

5,11,11)
7, 9,11)
9,11,11)
9,11,11)
9, 9,11)
6,11,11)
7, 7,10)
7, 8,11)
6,11,11)

8,11)

3,10,11,11)
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101°Chiari Liduino
102°Fava Marco
103°Boccazzi Stefano
104°Maggiore Lorenzo
105°Iotti Emanuele
106°Vergnani Romeo
107°Bervini Giuseppe

108°Massarenti Valeriano

109°Bronzoni Luigi
110°Panciroli Paolo
l1l11°Canepari Giancarlo
112°Farella Bruno
113°Vignali Antonio
114°Gaddi Gianni
115°Veroni Claudio
116°Vezzani Athos
117°Zoppi Claudio
118°Fontanesi Franco
119°Ferrari Lorenzo
120°Salsi Remo
121°Vischi Gianni
122°Scaltriti Luca
123°Casoli Marco
124°Fontanesi Lorenzo
125°Incerti Gianni
126°Morellini Ermanno
127°Soliani Lino

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Boretto Po Tubertini
Boretto Po Tubertini
Lenza Bibbianese

Paco Daiwa

Canalina Colmic
Cormorano Rubierese
Correggio Riservarossa
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Lenza Bibbianese
Bismantova Sarfix
Reggiolese Maver

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Novellarese

Canalina Colmic
Bismantova Sarfix

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Correggio Riservarossa
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
La Rocca

Vairone Maver
Correggio Riservarossa
La Rocca

Gambero Milords Maver
Correggio Riservarossa
Paco Daiwa

Guastallese Sarfix

24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
33.

SUBACQUEE
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4,10,10,11)
7, 8,10,11)
5,10,11,11)
8, 8,10,11)
7, 8,11,11)
8, 9,10,11)
5,11,11,11)
5,11,11,11)
8, 9,10,11)
6,11,11,11)
6,11,11,11)
6,11,11,11)
7,10,11,11)
9,10,10,11)
7,11,11,11)
7,11,11,11)
8,10,11,11)
8,10,11,11)
9,10,10,11)
8,11,11,11)
9,10,11,11)
9,11,11,11)
9,11,11,11)
9,11,11,11)

0,10,11,11,11)
0,10,11,11,11)
0,11,11,11,11)



